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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &

STANDINGS

Conrad Weiser
Donegal

BOXSCORE

Football

10/06 at 7:00 pm
at Donegal
League

Conrad Weiser 14 14
Donegal 14 8

SCORING SUMMARY

Conrad Weiser: Evan Rittle 29-yard pass from Donovan Gingrich
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 77-yard run
PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 11-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 4-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Brock Hammaker)

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 28-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 22-yard pass from Brock Hammaker
PAT 2 Pt Run (De'Andre White)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 5-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Tyler Sload)

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham I-yard run
PAT Failed 2 Pt Run

34
30

Total
34
30



TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - CONRAD WEISER

Name

Donovan Gingrich

RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER
Name

Donovan Gingrich

Josh Miller

Sevon Parham

Evan Rittle

RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER
Name

Evan Rittle

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - DONEGAL

Name

Brock Hammaker

Conrad Weiser
19
291
35/235
6.71
7/1
63.64
56
6/45
0/0
0

258

124

382

1/0

Comp

Rec Yds

Comp

Donegal
19
382
36/258
7.7
7/M
63.64
124
5/30
1/6
6

235

56

291

1/0

Att Pct Yds TD
11 63.64 56 1

Yds Yds/Att
4] 8.2
8 8
184 6.57

Yds/Catch
8

Att Pct Yds TD

11 63.64 124 1

INT

TD

o » O O

TD

INT



