Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Conrad Weiser	34
Donegal	3C

BOXSCORE

Football 10/06 at 7:00 pm at Donegal League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Conrad Weiser	14	14	6	Ο	Ο	34
Donegal	14	8	8	0	0	30

SCORING SUMMARY

Conrad Weiser: Evan Rittle 29-yard pass from Donovan Gingrich

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 77-yard run

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 11-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 4-yard run PAT 2 Pt Run (Brock Hammaker)

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 28-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Malone)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 22-yard pass from Brock Hammaker

PAT 2 Pt Run (De'Andre White)

Donegal: Tyler Sload 5-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Tyler Sload)

Conrad Weiser: Sevon Parham 1-yard run

PAT Failed 2 Pt Run

TEAM STATS

Conrad Weiser					Donegal				
First downs	19					19			
Total yards	291				382				
Rushes/Yards	35/235	5			36/258				
Rushing avg	6.71				7.17				
Comp/Atts	7/11				7/11				
Comp pct	63.64				63.64				
Pass yards	56				124				
Penalties/Yds	6/45				5/30				
Punts/Yds	0/0				1/6				
Punting average	O				6				
Rushing yds allowed	258			235					
Passing yds allowed	124				56				
Total yds allowed	382				291				
Fumbles/Lost	1/0				1/0				
PLAYER STATS PASSING - CONRAD WEISER									
Name	Co	mp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT		
Donovan Gingrich	•	7	11	63.64	56	1	0		
RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER									
Name		Att		Yds	Yds/At	t	TD		
Donovan Gingrich		5		41	8.2		0		
Josh Miller		1		8	8		0		
Sevon Parham		28		184	6.57		4		
Evan Rittle		1		2	2		0		
RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER									
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds/	Catch		TD		
Evan Rittle	7 56		8			1			
PLAYER STATS PASSING - DONEGAL									
Name	Coi	mp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT		
Brock Hammaker	7	7	11	63.64	124	1	1		